YOUR NO 1TRADE SHOP

COLOREX

WATERPROOF

Brand:Swazi

Options
Code
C1997-XS
C1997-M

C1997-S

C1997-L
C1997-2XL
C1997-4XL
C1997-XL

C1997-3XL

Description

Colorex Ltd

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012
PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045
Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

$244.03+GST

www.colorex.co.nz

Swazi HI VIS BIB
OVERPANTS BLAZE/BLACK

Description Price

XS $244.03
M $244.03
S $244.03
L $244.03
2XL $244.03
4XL $244.03
XL $244.03
3XL $244.03

Our Hi Vis Bibs give you the edge when it comes to battling rain and wind and trying to stay safe. Set the length once and
that’s pretty much it. They also have adjustable waist belts, so you set the width and forget - until you need a little extra

room.

Special zip placement for the boys allows easy access without having to take the bibs off for a toilet stop.

A handy pocket in the bib allows you to keep your notebook or phone good and dry.

Made in Vietnam.

Product Specification

$ https.//colorex.co.nz/shop/products/safety-personal-protection/industrial-workwear/pants/swaz

I-hi-vis-bib-overpants-rhvbv-bbk-blaze-black/
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