

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

www.colorex.co.nz



## Swazi HI VIS BIB OVERPANTS BLAZE/BLACK

Brand:Swazi \$244.03+GST

## **Options**

Code	Description	Price
C1997-XS	XS	\$244.03
C1997-M	М	\$244.03
C1997-S	S	\$244.03
C1997-L	L	\$244.03
C1997-2XL	2XL	\$244.03
C1997-4XL	4XL	\$244.03
C1997-XL	XL	\$244.03
C1997-3XL	3XL	\$244.03

## **Description**

Our Hi Vis Bibs give you the edge when it comes to battling rain and wind and trying to stay safe. Set the length once and that's pretty much it. They also have adjustable waist belts, so you set the width and forget – until you need a little extra room.

Special zip placement for the boys allows easy access without having to take the bibs off for a toilet stop.

A handy pocket in the bib allows you to keep your notebook or phone good and dry.

Made in Vietnam.

